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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОРНЕЕВА Анастасия ТАТ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 13 29 1

ТУРАКАЛИНА Наталья ТАТ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 26 2

ТИУНОВА Виктория КИР  2  1  2  4  0  3 0.000 -18 12 7

СВИЛИНА Яна ТАТ  3  2  V  V  V  4 0.500 1 24 3

ШАМСИЕВА Диляра ТАТ  4  0  V  4  V  V 0.500 -2 23 5

ГИЛЬМИЯРОВА Алена КИР  V  4  V  2  3  V 0.500 1 24 3

САТЮКОВА Анна КИР  1  3  V  V  3  4 0.333 -6 21 6

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШАЯХМЕТОВА Сабина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1

ВАЛИШИНА Элина ТАТ  3  V  V  4  1  V 0.500 0 23 4

ПЕНТИНА Александра КИР  2  1  4  2  2  4 0.000 -15 15 7

КОШКАРЕВА Екатерина КИР  4  4  V  0  3  V 0.333 -6 21 5

ФОМИНА Елизавета ТАТ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 28 2

СУХИНСКАЯ Ирина КИР  4  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 7 25 3

БУРКОВА Анна КИР  0  3  V  3  1  2 0.167 -15 14 6

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАДЫРОВА Юлия ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

МУХАЧЕВА Ксения КИР  3  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 8 26 3

МАВЛЕКАЕВА Аделя ТАТ  1  2  3  V  V  V 0.500 3 21 4

МОИСЕЕВА Екатерина ТАТ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 2

ВЕДЕРНИКОВА Татьяна КИР  0  2  2  2  V  V 0.333 -7 16 5

БУЛЫЧЕВА Елизавета КИР  0  2  0  1  2  4 0.000 -21 9 7

НЕЛЮБИНА Анастасия КИР  3  2  1  1  1  V 0.167 -16 13 6

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НОСКОВА Вера КИР  1  4  4  1  V  1 0.167 -13 16 6

ПЕТРОВА Мария ТАТ  V  3  V  3  V  4 0.500 5 25 4

АГЗЯМОВА Анастасия ТАТ  V  V  2  4  V  V 0.667 4 26 3

ПРОКАШЕВА Мария КИР  V  4  V  3  V  3 0.500 2 25 5

ЩЕПИНА Анастасия КИР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1

ДЕХТЕРЕВА Анастасия КИР  4  0  1  2  2  2 0.000 -19 11 7

ХОРОШЕВА Анастасия ТАТ  V  V  4  V  4  V 0.667 8 28 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КАДЫРОВА Юлия ТАТ 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован
2 ШАЯХМЕТОВА Сабина ТАТ 1.000 14 30 квалифицирован
3 ЩЕПИНА Анастасия КИР 1.000 13 30 квалифицирован
4 ФОМИНА Елизавета ТАТ 0.833 15 28 квалифицирован
5 МОИСЕЕВА Екатерина ТАТ 0.833 14 29 квалифицирован
6 КОРНЕЕВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.833 13 29 квалифицирован
7 ТУРАКАЛИНА Наталья ТАТ 0.833 11 26 квалифицирован
8 ХОРОШЕВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.667 8 28 квалифицирован
9 МУХАЧЕВА Ксения КИР 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован

10 СУХИНСКАЯ Ирина КИР 0.667 7 25 квалифицирован
11 АГЗЯМОВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.667 4 26 квалифицирован
12 ПЕТРОВА Мария ТАТ 0.500 5 25 квалифицирован
13 МАВЛЕКАЕВА Аделя ТАТ 0.500 3 21 квалифицирован
14 ПРОКАШЕВА Мария КИР 0.500 2 25 квалифицирован
15 ГИЛЬМИЯРОВА Алена КИР 0.500 1 24 квалифицирован
15 СВИЛИНА Яна ТАТ 0.500 1 24 квалифицирован
17 ВАЛИШИНА Элина ТАТ 0.500 0 23 квалифицирован
18 ШАМСИЕВА Диляра ТАТ 0.500 -2 23 квалифицирован
19 КОШКАРЕВА Екатерина КИР 0.333 -6 21 квалифицирован
19 САТЮКОВА Анна КИР 0.333 -6 21 квалифицирован
21 ВЕДЕРНИКОВА Татьяна КИР 0.333 -7 16 квалифицирован
22 НОСКОВА Вера КИР 0.167 -13 16 квалифицирован
23 БУРКОВА Анна КИР 0.167 -15 14 выбывший
24 НЕЛЮБИНА Анастасия КИР 0.167 -16 13 выбывший
25 ПЕНТИНА Александра КИР 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
26 ТИУНОВА Виктория КИР 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
27 ДЕХТЕРЕВА Анастасия КИР 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
28 БУЛЫЧЕВА Елизавета КИР 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
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